Rank

g B~ N -

Rank

00O NO OB WN -

Men's Giant Slalom LW10 - Results

Athlete

SAGER Reinhold
WADDELL Chris
STOCKFORD Matthew
KLEIN Johannes
WOLF Helmut
COLLEY Chad
FALLET Bruno
HARDING Brian

NPC
AUT = Austria
USA E= United States of America
GBR =E= Great Britain
GER ™=, Germany
ITA B B ttaly
USA B= United States of America
Sul B Switzerland
GBR == Great Britain

Men's Giant Slalom LW11 - Results

Athlete

KILEY David

BLANC Jacques

LOTZ Karl
YAMAGUCHI Yuji
BOURGUIN Pierre-Alain
AMAT RABASA Manel
BROWNSTEIN Philip
MARKEGARD Knut Haereid
MARGUERETTAZ Alain
BLUSCHKE Paul
GOLAY Mark

HACON Rod

MUNK David
REIJMERS Robert
REY-ROBERT Ludovic
SHINOHE Ryuei
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United States of America
Switzerland
Germany
Japan
Switzerland
Spain

Great Britain
Norway
France
Austria
Great Britain
Australia
Australia
Netherlands
France
Japan
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Time

2:59.28
2:59.38
3:10.70
3:22.59
3:27.76

Time

2:41.38
2:42.75
2:49.54
2:55.24
3:01.85
3:14.96
3:24.20
3:29.24
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DNF
DNF
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DNF
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DNF



